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Note: This report includes information through April 22   which is Week 30 of 32

Team 6: Common Cents Bookkeeping

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Tony D. Triplett 129 86 11290 87 129.77 410 186 470 270 734 133 -3.23
Shawn E. Mizner 172 43 14807 86 172.17 590 245 599 287 737 174 -1.83
Tyler L. Mizner 186 29 13987 75 186.49 599 257 660 283 738 193 -6.51
Michael G. Marcellus 185 30 15556 84 185.19 626 262 639 294 735 183 +2.19
Austin M. Longmore 178 37 15543 87 178.66 567 246 625 285 744 168 +10.66
Brandon Brinegar 128 87 2698 21 128.48 398 170 441 252 687 128 +0.48
Beau R. Follmer 110 105 990 9 110.00 342 149 395 233 647

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/11/23 5 905 899 844 2648 882 27 13 27 13 905 2648 1140 3353
2 09/18/23 1 902 805 816 2523 861 15 25 42 38 905 2648 1140 3353
3 09/25/23 7 709 801 777 2287 828 34 6 76 44 905 2648 1140 3353
4 10/02/23 8 914 816 745 2475 827 34 6 110 50 914 2648 1140 3353
5 10/09/23 2 880 906 833 2619 836 28 12 138 62 914 2648 1140 3353
6 10/16/23 9 861 857 867 2585 840 12 28 150 90 914 2648 1140 3353
7 10/23/23 4 782 788 790 2360 833 14 26 164 116 914 2648 1140 3353
8 10/30/23 10 829 926 925 2680 840 20 20 184 136 926 2680 1156 3370
9 11/06/23 3 832 857 889 2578 842 5½ 34½ 189½ 170½ 926 2680 1156 3370

10 11/13/23 8 860 794 810 2464 840 5 35 194½ 205½ 926 2680 1156 3370

End of 1st split

11 11/20/23 5 877 921 725 2523 840 22 18 22 18 926 2680 1156 3370
12 11/27/23 1 757 763 843 2363 836 6 34 28 52 926 2680 1156 3370
13 12/04/23 7 895 916 800 2611 838 12 28 40 80 926 2680 1156 3370
14 12/11/23 8 803 840 882 2525 839 19 21 59 101 926 2680 1156 3370
15 12/18/23 2 836 789 739 2364 835 29 11 88 112 926 2680 1156 3370
16 01/15/24 9 725 808 702 2235 830 13½ 26½ 101½ 138½ 926 2680 1156 3370
17 01/22/24 4 859 935 869 2663 833 6 34 107½ 172½ 935 2680 1167 3370
18 01/29/24 10 662 691 787 2140 826 15 25 122½ 197½ 935 2680 1167 3370
19 02/05/24 3 826 880 988 2694 830 22 18 144½ 215½ 988 2694 1216 3378
20 02/12/24 5 779 842 881 2502 830 28½ 11½ 173 227 988 2694 1216 3378

End of 2nd split

21 02/19/24 5 809 692 770 2271 827 10 30 10 30 988 2694 1216 3378
22 02/26/24 1 806 843 820 2469 826 7 33 17 63 988 2694 1216 3378
23 03/04/24 7 777 867 883 2527 827 15 25 32 88 988 2694 1216 3378
24 03/11/24 8 996 862 804 2662 830 28 12 60 100 996 2694 1226 3378
25 03/18/24 2 826 909 886 2621 831 21 19 81 119 996 2694 1226 3488
26 03/25/24 9 911 836 805 2552 832 8 32 89 151 996 2694 1226 3488
27 04/01/24 4 825 874 803 2502 832 26½ 13½ 115½ 164½ 996 2694 1226 3488
28 04/08/24 10 690 782 1002 2474 832 8 32 123½ 196½ 1002 2694 1226 3488
29 04/15/24 3 897 808 905 2610 833 27 13 150½ 209½ 1002 2694 1226 3488
30 04/22/24 8 928 795 771 2494 833 14 26 164½ 235½ 1002 2694 1226 3488

End of 3rd split
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Note: This report includes information through April 22   which is Week 30 of 32

Tony D. Triplett's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Common Cents Bookkeeping

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/11/23 bk136 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/18/23 bk136 79 138 121 143 402 639 402 3 134.00 - 0.00 = 134.00 143 402 222 639
3 09/25/23 bk136 79 106 166 132 404 641 806 6 134.33 - 134.00 = 0.33 166 404 245 641
4 10/02/23 bk136 79 131 134 140 405 642 1211 9 134.56 - 134.33 = 0.22 166 405 245 642
5 10/09/23 134 81 125 186 144 455 698 1666 12 138.83 - 134.56 = 4.28 186 455 267 698
6 10/16/23 138 77 138 113 124 375 606 2041 15 136.07 - 138.83 = -2.77 186 455 267 698
7 10/23/23 136 79 111 149 138 398 635 2439 18 135.50 - 136.07 = -0.57 186 455 267 698
8 10/30/23 135 80 144 100 115 359 599 2798 21 133.24 - 135.50 = -2.26 186 455 267 698
9 11/06/23 133 82 160 113 123 396 642 3194 24 133.08 - 133.24 = -0.15 186 455 267 698

10 11/13/23 133 82 102 126 113 341 587 3535 27 130.93 - 133.08 = -2.16 186 455 267 698

End of 1st split

11 11/20/23 130 85 132 140 86 358 613 3893 30 129.77 - 130.93 = -1.16 186 455 267 698
12 11/27/23 129 86 152 135 129 416 674 4309 33 130.58 - 129.77 = 0.81 186 455 267 698
13 12/04/23 130 85 146 112 96 354 609 4663 36 129.53 - 130.58 = -1.05 186 455 267 698
14 12/11/23 129 86 112 95 151 358 616 5021 39 128.74 - 129.53 = -0.78 186 455 267 698
15 12/18/23 128 87 119 102 152 373 634 5394 42 128.43 - 128.74 = -0.32 186 455 267 698
16 01/15/24 128 87 98 133 124 355 616 5749 45 127.76 - 128.43 = -0.67 186 455 267 698
17 01/22/24 127 88 148 157 165 470 734 6219 48 129.56 - 127.76 = 1.81 186 470 267 734
18 01/29/24 129 86 109 89 112 310 568 6529 51 128.02 - 129.56 = -1.54 186 470 267 734
19 02/05/24 128 87 144 115 153 412 673 6941 54 128.54 - 128.02 = 0.52 186 470 267 734
20 02/12/24 128 87 120 109 115 344 605 7285 57 127.81 - 128.54 = -0.73 186 470 267 734

End of 2nd split

21 02/19/24 127 88 126 121 143 390 654 7675 60 127.92 - 127.81 = 0.11 186 470 267 734
22 02/26/24 127 88 129 111 159 399 663 8074 63 128.16 - 127.92 = 0.24 186 470 267 734
23 03/04/24 128 87 130 162 113 405 666 8479 66 128.47 - 128.16 = 0.31 186 470 267 734
24 03/11/24 128 87 172 113 113 398 659 8877 69 128.65 - 128.47 = 0.18 186 470 267 734
25 03/18/24 128 87 136 142 114 392 653 9269 72 128.74 - 128.65 = 0.08 186 470 267 734
26 03/25/24 128 87 145 143 117 405 666 9674 75 128.99 - 128.74 = 0.25 186 470 267 734
27 04/01/24 128 87 109 133 120 362 623 10036 78 128.67 - 128.99 = -0.32 186 470 267 734
28 04/08/24 128 87 113 118 183 414 675 10450 81 129.01 - 128.67 = 0.35 186 470 270 734
29 04/15/24 129 86 131 146 158 435 693 10885 84 129.58 - 129.01 = 0.57 186 470 270 734
30 04/22/24 129 86 182 108 115 405 663 11290 87 129.77 - 129.58 = 0.19 186 470 270 734

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
5 35 32 12 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
17 10 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
131.31 127.31 130.69

High game of 186  on week 5 High series of 470  on week 17 High average of 138.83  after bowling week 5
Low game of 86  on week 11 Low series of 310  on week 18 Low average of 127.76  after bowling week 16

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 182  on week 30 Game #2: 186  on week 5 Game #3: 183  on week 28

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 22   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 22   which is Week 30 of 32

Shawn E. Mizner's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Common Cents Bookkeeping

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/11/23 bk169 46 187 230 182 599 737 599 3 199.67 - 0.00 = 199.67 230 599 276 737
2 09/18/23 bk169 46 223 207 135 565 703 1164 6 194.00 - 199.67 = -5.67 230 599 276 737
3 09/25/23 bk169 46 167 178 225 570 708 1734 9 192.67 - 194.00 = -1.33 230 599 276 737
4 10/02/23 192 23 158 189 129 476 545 2210 12 184.17 - 192.67 = -8.50 230 599 276 737
5 10/09/23 184 31 188 162 117 467 560 2677 15 178.47 - 184.17 = -5.70 230 599 276 737
6 10/16/23 178 37 181 175 181 537 648 3214 18 178.56 - 178.47 = 0.09 230 599 276 737
7 10/23/23 178 37 135 142 171 448 559 3662 21 174.38 - 178.56 = -4.17 230 599 276 737
8 10/30/23 174 41 149 181 144 474 597 4136 24 172.33 - 174.38 = -2.05 230 599 276 737
9 11/06/23 172 43 191 157 212 560 689 4696 27 173.93 - 172.33 = 1.59 230 599 276 737

10 11/13/23 173 42 156 173 176 505 631 5201 30 173.37 - 173.93 = -0.56 230 599 276 737

End of 1st split

11 11/20/23 173 42 187 220 176 583 709 5784 33 175.27 - 173.37 = 1.91 230 599 276 737
12 11/27/23 175 40 165 159 154 478 598 6262 36 173.94 - 175.27 = -1.33 230 599 276 737
13 12/04/23 173 42 159 245 i150 554 680 6666 38 175.42 - 173.94 = 1.48 245 599 287 737
14 12/11/23 175 40 164 153 147 464 584 7130 41 173.90 - 175.42 = -1.52 245 599 287 737
15 12/18/23 173 42 201 189 180 570 696 7700 44 175.00 - 173.90 = 1.10 245 599 287 737
16 01/15/24 175 40 167 191 164 522 642 8222 47 174.94 - 175.00 = -0.06 245 599 287 737
17 01/22/24 174 41 144 184 160 488 611 8710 50 174.20 - 174.94 = -0.74 245 599 287 737
18 01/29/24 174 41 162 164 194 520 643 9230 53 174.15 - 174.20 = -0.05 245 599 287 737
19 02/05/24 174 41 169 168 204 541 664 9771 56 174.48 - 174.15 = 0.33 245 599 287 737
20 02/12/24 174 41 198 165 200 563 686 10334 59 175.15 - 174.48 = 0.67 245 599 287 737

End of 2nd split

21 02/19/24 175 40 149 147 133 429 549 10763 62 173.60 - 175.15 = -1.56 245 599 287 737
22 02/26/24 173 42 176 166 146 488 614 11251 65 173.09 - 173.60 = -0.50 245 599 287 737
23 03/04/24 173 42 135 149 157 441 567 11692 68 171.94 - 173.09 = -1.15 245 599 287 737
24 03/11/24 171 44 224 187 153 564 696 12256 71 172.62 - 171.94 = 0.68 245 599 287 737
25 03/18/24 172 43 204 197 190 591 720 12847 74 173.61 - 172.62 = 0.99 245 599 287 737
26 03/25/24 173 42 205 187 199 591 717 13438 77 174.52 - 173.61 = 0.91 245 599 287 737
27 04/01/24 174 0 0 0 13438 77 174.52 - 174.52 = 0.00 245 599 287 737
28 04/08/24 174 41 143 149 183 475 598 13913 80 173.91 - 174.52 = -0.61 245 599 287 737
29 04/15/24 173 42 155 144 145 444 570 14357 83 172.98 - 173.91 = -0.94 245 599 287 737
30 04/22/24 172 43 141 137 172 450 579 14807 86 172.17 - 172.98 = -0.80 245 599 287 737

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 20 26 26 10 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 9 5 10

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
171.83 175.69 168.89

High game of 245  on week 13 High series of 599  on week 1 High average of 199.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 117  on week 5 Low series of 429  on week 21 Low average of 171.94  after bowling week 23

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 224  on week 24 Game #2: 245  on week 13 Game #3: 225  on week 3

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 22   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 22   which is Week 30 of 32

Tyler L. Mizner's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Common Cents Bookkeeping

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/11/23 bk180 35 230 192 186 608 713 608 3 202.67 - 0.00 = 202.67 230 608 265 713
2 09/18/23 bk180 35 162 150 163 475 580 1083 6 180.50 - 202.67 = -22.17 230 608 265 713
3 09/25/23 bk180 0 0 0 1083 6 180.50 - 180.50 = 0.00 230 608 265 713
4 10/02/23 bk180 35 237 213 160 610 715 1693 9 188.11 - 180.50 = 7.61 237 610 272 715
5 10/09/23 188 27 166 231 191 588 669 2281 12 190.08 - 188.11 = 1.97 237 610 272 715
6 10/16/23 190 25 174 182 210 566 641 2847 15 189.80 - 190.08 = -0.28 237 610 272 715
7 10/23/23 189 26 221 157 183 561 639 3408 18 189.33 - 189.80 = -0.47 237 610 272 715
8 10/30/23 189 26 188 257 215 660 738 4068 21 193.71 - 189.33 = 4.38 257 660 283 738
9 11/06/23 193 22 180 248 192 620 686 4688 24 195.33 - 193.71 = 1.62 257 660 283 738

10 11/13/23 195 20 216 181 139 536 596 5224 27 193.48 - 195.33 = -1.85 257 660 283 738

End of 1st split

11 11/20/23 193 22 190 203 137 530 596 5754 30 191.80 - 193.48 = -1.68 257 660 283 738
12 11/27/23 191 24 149 157 206 512 584 6266 33 189.88 - 191.80 = -1.92 257 660 283 738
13 12/04/23 189 26 143 156 203 502 580 6768 36 188.00 - 189.88 = -1.88 257 660 283 738
14 12/11/23 188 27 186 171 167 524 605 7292 39 186.97 - 188.00 = -1.03 257 660 283 738
15 12/18/23 186 0 0 0 7292 39 186.97 - 186.97 = 0.00 257 660 283 738
16 01/15/24 186 29 197 194 206 597 684 7889 42 187.83 - 186.97 = 0.86 257 660 283 738
17 01/22/24 187 28 186 196 185 567 651 8456 45 187.91 - 187.83 = 0.08 257 660 283 738
18 01/29/24 187 0 0 0 8456 45 187.91 - 187.91 = 0.00 257 660 283 738
19 02/05/24 187 28 153 155 226 534 618 8990 48 187.29 - 187.91 = -0.62 257 660 283 738
20 02/12/24 187 28 125 255 180 560 644 9550 51 187.25 - 187.29 = -0.04 257 660 283 738

End of 2nd split

21 02/19/24 187 0 0 0 9550 51 187.25 - 187.25 = 0.00 257 660 283 738
22 02/26/24 187 28 188 224 174 586 670 10136 54 187.70 - 187.25 = 0.45 257 660 283 738
23 03/04/24 187 28 162 192 203 557 641 10693 57 187.60 - 187.70 = -0.11 257 660 283 738
24 03/11/24 187 28 205 171 201 577 661 11270 60 187.83 - 187.60 = 0.24 257 660 283 738
25 03/18/24 187 0 0 0 11270 60 187.83 - 187.83 = 0.00 257 660 283 738
26 03/25/24 187 28 163 160 168 491 575 11761 63 186.68 - 187.83 = -1.15 257 660 283 738
27 04/01/24 186 29 213 190 168 571 658 12332 66 186.85 - 186.68 = 0.17 257 660 283 738
28 04/08/24 186 29 120 157 234 511 598 12843 69 186.13 - 186.85 = -0.72 257 660 283 738
29 04/15/24 186 29 202 164 218 584 671 13427 72 186.49 - 186.13 = 0.36 257 660 283 738
30 04/22/24 186 29 227 191 142 560 647 13987 75 186.49 - 186.49 = 0.01 257 660 283 738

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 6 22 21 16 7 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 7 12 3 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
183.32 189.88 186.28

High game of 257  on week 8 High series of 660  on week 8 High average of 202.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 120  on week 28 Low series of 475  on week 2 Low average of 180.50  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 237  on week 4 Game #2: 257  on week 8 Game #3: 234  on week 28

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Monday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 22   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 22   which is Week 30 of 32

Michael G. Marcellus's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Common Cents Bookkeeping

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/11/23 bk170 45 131 193 198 522 657 522 3 174.00 - 0.00 = 174.00 198 522 243 657
2 09/18/23 bk170 45 197 145 204 546 681 1068 6 178.00 - 174.00 = 4.00 204 546 249 681
3 09/25/23 bk170 0 0 0 1068 6 178.00 - 178.00 = 0.00 204 546 249 681
4 10/02/23 bk170 45 213 163 166 542 677 1610 9 178.89 - 178.00 = 0.89 213 546 258 681
5 10/09/23 178 37 195 177 214 586 697 2196 12 183.00 - 178.89 = 4.11 214 586 258 697
6 10/16/23 183 32 171 227 171 569 665 2765 15 184.33 - 183.00 = 1.33 227 586 259 697
7 10/23/23 184 31 165 170 139 474 567 3239 18 179.94 - 184.33 = -4.39 227 586 259 697
8 10/30/23 179 36 177 212 217 606 714 3845 21 183.10 - 179.94 = 3.15 227 606 259 714
9 11/06/23 183 32 144 171 156 471 567 4316 24 179.83 - 183.10 = -3.26 227 606 259 714

10 11/13/23 179 36 152 168 182 502 610 4818 27 178.44 - 179.83 = -1.39 227 606 259 714

End of 1st split

11 11/20/23 178 37 157 167 168 492 603 5310 30 177.00 - 178.44 = -1.44 227 606 259 714
12 11/27/23 177 38 152 168 200 520 634 5830 33 176.67 - 177.00 = -0.33 227 606 259 714
13 12/04/23 176 39 227 191 195 613 730 6443 36 178.97 - 176.67 = 2.31 227 613 266 730
14 12/11/23 178 37 179 207 215 601 712 7044 39 180.62 - 178.97 = 1.64 227 613 266 730
15 12/18/23 180 35 190 178 162 530 635 7574 42 180.33 - 180.62 = -0.28 227 613 266 730
16 01/15/24 180 0 0 0 7574 42 180.33 - 180.33 = 0.00 227 613 266 730
17 01/22/24 180 35 194 232 202 628 733 8202 45 182.27 - 180.33 = 1.93 232 628 267 733
18 01/29/24 182 33 191 204 221 616 715 8818 48 183.71 - 182.27 = 1.44 232 628 267 733
19 02/05/24 183 32 181 234 168 583 679 9401 51 184.33 - 183.71 = 0.62 234 628 267 733
20 02/12/24 184 31 171 167 201 539 632 9940 54 184.07 - 184.33 = -0.26 234 628 267 733

End of 2nd split

21 02/19/24 184 31 200 160 177 537 630 10477 57 183.81 - 184.07 = -0.27 234 628 267 733
22 02/26/24 183 32 165 176 150 491 587 10968 60 182.80 - 183.81 = -1.01 234 628 267 733
23 03/04/24 182 33 170 193 164 527 626 11495 63 182.46 - 182.80 = -0.34 234 628 267 733
24 03/11/24 182 33 204 219 181 604 703 12099 66 183.32 - 182.46 = 0.86 234 628 267 733
25 03/18/24 183 32 183 194 262 639 735 12738 69 184.61 - 183.32 = 1.29 262 639 294 735
26 03/25/24 184 31 227 193 171 591 684 13329 72 185.13 - 184.61 = 0.52 262 639 294 735
27 04/01/24 185 30 170 184 212 566 656 13895 75 185.27 - 185.13 = 0.14 262 639 294 735
28 04/08/24 185 30 153 194 227 574 664 14469 78 185.50 - 185.27 = 0.23 262 639 294 735
29 04/15/24 185 30 204 165 179 548 638 15017 81 185.40 - 185.50 = -0.10 262 639 294 735
30 04/22/24 185 30 171 169 199 539 629 15556 84 185.19 - 185.40 = -0.20 262 639 294 735

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
4 30 26 17 6 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 11 6 7

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
179.79 186.46 189.32

High game of 262  on week 25 High series of 639  on week 25 High average of 185.50  after bowling week 28
Low game of 131  on week 1 Low series of 471  on week 9 Low average of 174.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 227  on week 13 Game #2: 234  on week 19 Game #3: 262  on week 25
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Note: This report includes information through April 22   which is Week 30 of 32

Austin M. Longmore's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Common Cents Bookkeeping

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/11/23 bk188 27 187 145 146 478 559 478 3 159.33 - 0.00 = 159.33 187 478 214 559
2 09/18/23 bk188 27 182 182 171 535 616 1013 6 168.83 - 159.33 = 9.50 187 535 214 616
3 09/25/23 bk188 27 204 170 161 535 616 1548 9 172.00 - 168.83 = 3.17 204 535 231 616
4 10/02/23 172 43 175 117 150 442 571 1990 12 165.83 - 172.00 = -6.17 204 535 231 616
5 10/09/23 165 50 206 150 167 523 673 2513 15 167.53 - 165.83 = 1.70 206 535 256 673
6 10/16/23 167 48 197 160 181 538 682 3051 18 169.50 - 167.53 = 1.97 206 538 256 682
7 10/23/23 169 46 150 170 159 479 617 3530 21 168.10 - 169.50 = -1.40 206 538 256 682
8 10/30/23 168 47 171 176 234 581 722 4111 24 171.29 - 168.10 = 3.20 234 581 281 722
9 11/06/23 171 44 157 168 206 531 663 4642 27 171.93 - 171.29 = 0.63 234 581 281 722

10 11/13/23 171 44 234 146 200 580 712 5222 30 174.07 - 171.93 = 2.14 234 581 281 722

End of 1st split

11 11/20/23 174 41 211 191 158 560 683 5782 33 175.21 - 174.07 = 1.15 234 581 281 722
12 11/27/23 175 40 139 144 154 437 557 6219 36 172.75 - 175.21 = -2.46 234 581 281 722
13 12/04/23 172 43 220 212 156 588 717 6807 39 174.54 - 172.75 = 1.79 234 588 281 722
14 12/11/23 174 41 162 214 202 578 701 7385 42 175.83 - 174.54 = 1.29 234 588 281 722
15 12/18/23 175 40 202 202 151 555 675 7940 45 176.44 - 175.83 = 0.61 234 588 281 722
16 01/15/24 176 39 158 203 120 481 598 8421 48 175.44 - 176.44 = -1.01 234 588 281 722
17 01/22/24 175 40 187 166 157 510 630 8931 51 175.12 - 175.44 = -0.32 234 588 281 722
18 01/29/24 175 0 0 0 8931 51 175.12 - 175.12 = 0.00 234 588 281 722
19 02/05/24 175 40 179 208 237 624 744 9555 54 176.94 - 175.12 = 1.83 237 624 281 744
20 02/12/24 176 39 165 146 185 496 613 10051 57 176.33 - 176.94 = -0.61 237 624 281 744

End of 2nd split

21 02/19/24 176 39 227 158 169 554 671 10605 60 176.75 - 176.33 = 0.42 237 624 281 744
22 02/26/24 176 39 148 166 191 505 622 11110 63 176.35 - 176.75 = -0.40 237 624 281 744
23 03/04/24 176 39 180 171 246 597 714 11707 66 177.38 - 176.35 = 1.03 246 624 285 744
24 03/11/24 177 38 191 172 156 519 633 12226 69 177.19 - 177.38 = -0.19 246 624 285 744
25 03/18/24 177 38 184 230 165 579 693 12805 72 177.85 - 177.19 = 0.66 246 624 285 744
26 03/25/24 177 38 171 153 150 474 588 13279 75 177.05 - 177.85 = -0.79 246 624 285 744
27 04/01/24 177 38 233 221 171 625 739 13904 78 178.26 - 177.05 = 1.20 246 625 285 744
28 04/08/24 178 37 161 164 175 500 611 14404 81 177.83 - 178.26 = -0.43 246 625 285 744
29 04/15/24 177 38 205 189 205 599 713 15003 84 178.61 - 177.83 = 0.78 246 625 285 744
30 04/22/24 178 37 207 190 143 540 651 15543 87 178.66 - 178.61 = 0.05 246 625 285 744

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 8 35 18 17 7

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 5 10 10 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
185.97 175.31 174.69

High game of 246  on week 23 High series of 625  on week 27 High average of 178.66  after bowling week 30
Low game of 117  on week 4 Low series of 437  on week 12 Low average of 159.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 234  on week 10 Game #2: 230  on week 25 Game #3: 246  on week 23
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Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

220

240

260

280

300

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to Ivan Stones



Classic 2023-244/23/2024 Page 1

Note: This report includes information through April 22   which is Week 30 of 32

David B. Brinegar's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Common Cents Bookkeeping

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/11/23 bk133 82 170 139 132 441 687 441 3 147.00 - 0.00 = 147.00 170 441 252 687
2 09/18/23 bk133 0 0 0 441 3 147.00 - 147.00 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
3 09/25/23 bk133 82 120 138 125 383 629 824 6 137.33 - 147.00 = -9.67 170 441 252 687
4 10/02/23 bk133 0 0 0 824 6 137.33 - 137.33 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
5 10/09/23 bk133 0 0 0 824 6 137.33 - 137.33 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
6 10/16/23 bk133 0 0 0 824 6 137.33 - 137.33 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
7 10/23/23 bk133 0 0 0 824 6 137.33 - 137.33 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
8 10/30/23 bk133 0 0 0 824 6 137.33 - 137.33 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
9 11/06/23 bk133 0 0 0 824 6 137.33 - 137.33 = 0.00 170 441 252 687

10 11/13/23 bk133 0 0 0 824 6 137.33 - 137.33 = 0.00 170 441 252 687

End of 1st split

11 11/20/23 bk133 0 0 0 824 6 137.33 - 137.33 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
12 11/27/23 bk133 0 0 0 824 6 137.33 - 137.33 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
13 12/04/23 bk133 0 0 0 824 6 137.33 - 137.33 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
14 12/11/23 bk133 0 0 0 824 6 137.33 - 137.33 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
15 12/18/23 bk133 82 124 118 94 336 582 1160 9 128.89 - 137.33 = -8.44 170 441 252 687
16 01/15/24 128 0 0 0 1160 9 128.89 - 128.89 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
17 01/22/24 128 0 0 0 1160 9 128.89 - 128.89 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
18 01/29/24 128 87 119 124 136 379 640 1539 12 128.25 - 128.89 = -0.64 170 441 252 687
19 02/05/24 128 0 0 0 1539 12 128.25 - 128.25 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
20 02/12/24 128 0 0 0 1539 12 128.25 - 128.25 = 0.00 170 441 252 687

End of 2nd split

21 02/19/24 128 87 107 106 148 361 622 1900 15 126.67 - 128.25 = -1.58 170 441 252 687
22 02/26/24 126 0 0 0 1900 15 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
23 03/04/24 126 0 0 0 1900 15 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
24 03/11/24 126 0 0 0 1900 15 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
25 03/18/24 126 89 119 146 155 420 687 2320 18 128.89 - 126.67 = 2.22 170 441 252 687
26 03/25/24 128 0 0 0 2320 18 128.89 - 128.89 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
27 04/01/24 128 87 100 146 132 378 639 2698 21 128.48 - 128.89 = -0.41 170 441 252 687
28 04/08/24 128 0 0 0 2698 21 128.48 - 128.48 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
29 04/15/24 128 0 0 0 2698 21 128.48 - 128.48 = 0.00 170 441 252 687
30 04/22/24 128 87 0 0 2698 21 128.48 - 128.48 = 0.00 170 441 252 687

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 9 9 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
122.71 131.00 131.71

High game of 170  on week 1 High series of 441  on week 1 High average of 147.00  after bowling week 1
Low game of 94  on week 15 Low series of 336  on week 15 Low average of 126.67  after bowling week 21

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 170  on week 1 Game #2: 146  on week 25 Game #3: 155  on week 25
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Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through April 22   which is Week 30 of 32

Beau R. Follmer's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Common Cents Bookkeeping

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/11/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/18/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/25/23 131 84 112 149 134 395 647 395 3 131.67 - 0.00 = 131.67 149 395 233 647
4 10/02/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
5 10/09/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
6 10/16/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
7 10/23/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
8 10/30/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
9 11/06/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647

10 11/13/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647

End of 1st split

11 11/20/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
12 11/27/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
13 12/04/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
14 12/11/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
15 12/18/23 131 0 0 0 395 3 131.67 - 131.67 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
16 01/15/24 131 84 105 87 88 280 532 675 6 112.50 - 131.67 = -19.17 149 395 233 647
17 01/22/24 112 0 0 0 675 6 112.50 - 112.50 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
18 01/29/24 112 103 81 110 124 315 624 990 9 110.00 - 112.50 = -2.50 149 395 233 647
19 02/05/24 110 0 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
20 02/12/24 110 0 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647

End of 2nd split

21 02/19/24 110 0 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
22 02/26/24 110 0 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
23 03/04/24 110 0 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
24 03/11/24 110 0 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
25 03/18/24 110 0 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
26 03/25/24 110 0 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
27 04/01/24 110 0 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
28 04/08/24 110 0 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
29 04/15/24 110 0 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647
30 04/22/24 110 105 0 0 990 9 110.00 - 110.00 = 0.00 149 395 233 647

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 4 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
99.33 115.33 115.33

High game of 149  on week 3 High series of 395  on week 3 High average of 131.67  after bowling week 3
Low game of 81  on week 18 Low series of 280  on week 16 Low average of 110.00  after bowling week 18

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 112  on week 3 Game #2: 149  on week 3 Game #3: 134  on week 3
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